FLOWBAR
Architectural High Capacity Linear Slot Diffuser
QUICK FACTS
•	 High capacity single slot diffuser available in five slot
widths of 25mm, 38mm, 51mm, 63mm and 76mm
•	 Architectural appearance
•	 Integrates into a variety of ceiling & wall types
•	 8 configurations & 5 slot widths

FLOWBAR
Composite Reference: FLOWBAR/22/HT/20/EP2/H3/F6/1200/9005/9005
Diffuser Order Key 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Order example: FLOWBAR 22 HT 20 EP2 H3 F6 1200 9005 9005
Frame Type:
11 Narrow Frame border
22 Shallow Plaster frame border
55 Deep plaster frame border
66 Surface Mounted frame border
Model:
HT High Throw
JT Jet Throw
Width:
10 FL-10 25mm slot
15 FL-15 38mm slot
20 FL-20 51mm slot
25 FL-25 63mm slot
30 FL-30 76mm slot
End Border:
E0 No Ends
E1 End Border One Side (66 only)
E2 End Borders Both Sides (66 only)
EP1 End Plate One Side
EP2 End Plate Both Sides
ME1 Mitred End One Side (22 only)
ME2 Mitred Ends Both Sides (22 only)
Diffuser Fixing Method:
H2 Hard Ceiling Clip
H3 Hard Ceiling Clip
USH Upper Support Hanger
WC3 Wall Clip
Plenum Fixing Method:
NF None
F6 U-Bracket fixing
F9 Plenum clip
Length:
>2000mm Lengths available in 1mm increments
Frame Finish
9010 White RAL 9010 Matt (20%) finish (standard finish type 66)
9005 Black RAL 9005 Matt (30%) finish (standard Finish Type 22,11,55)
9006 Silver RAL 9006 Matt (40%) finish
9016 White RAL 9016 Matt (20%) finish
9003 White RAL 9003 Matt (40%) finish
SPC Other colours available to special order
Blade Finish:
9005 Black RAL 9005 Matt (30%) finish
Other colours available to special order
Order Key
Accessory Order Key 1 2
Order example: FLOWBAR LB FL20
Type:
LB Air handling light baffle
BP Blanking plate
Size:
FL10 To suit FL10 diffusers
FL15 To suit FL15 diffusers
FL20 To suit FL20 diffusers
FL25 To suit FL25 diffusers
FL30 To suit FL30 diffusers
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.        20250804        XXXXXXXX        (V3.0)
FLOWBAR